A INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL REPORTING
FOR NON PROFIT ORGANISATIONS

Practitioner Advisory Group

Meeting Agenda
PAGED12

8 February 2024
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm UTC/GMT
https://humentum.zoom.us/j/84301927111

Agenda item Paper

Welcome and update
Fund accounting 1
Supplementary Statements

Fundraising costs

A W N

Addendum to IFRS for SME Accounting Standards

Close

‘ IPFA\ The Chartered Institute of
Public Finance & Accountancy

\

Time
12.30-12.35
12.35-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-1:55
1:55-2:00

humentum


https://humentum.zoom.us/j/84301927111

