

Practitioner Advisory Group Meeting Agenda PAGED12

8 February 2024 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm UTC/GMT https://humentum.zoom.us/j/84301927111

Agenda item	Paper	Time
Welcome and update		12.30-12.35
Fund accounting	1	12.35-1:00
Supplementary Statements	2	1:00-1:20
Fundraising costs	3	1:20-1:40
Addendum to IFRS for SME Accounting Standards	4	1:40-1:55
Close		1:55-2:00



